Master Roster

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

Augusta High School
Augusta High School
Augusta High School
Augusta High School
Augusta High School
Augusta High School
Augusta High School
Augusta High School
Augusta High School
Augusta High School
Augusta High School
Augusta High School
Baldwin High School
Baldwin High School
Baldwin High School
Baldwin High School
Baldwin High School
Baldwin High School
Baldwin High School
Baldwin High School
Baldwin High School
Baldwin High School
Bonner Springs High School
Bonner Springs High School
Bonner Springs High School
Bonner Springs High School
Bonner Springs High School
Bonner Springs High School
Bonner Springs High School
Bonner Springs High School
Bonner Springs High School
Bonner Springs High School
Bonner Springs High School
Bonner Springs High School
Bonner Springs High School
Bonner Springs High School

4000
4001
4002
4010T
4003
4010T
4004
4005
4006
4007
4008
4009
4016
4017
4017
4017
4018
4019
4020
4020
4021
4022
4028
4029
4030
4047T
4031
4031
4032
4033
4034
4035
4036
4036
4037
4038

Avery VanBuskirk
Dakota Arredondo
Darian Martindale
Darian Martindale
Elizabeth Moore
Jenna Lynch
Josh Riddle
Mackenzie Cool
Morgan Cox
Natalie Sykes
Nick Reimer
Rachel Pangrac
Abbi Carlson
Brooklyn Cole
Brooklyn Cole
Brooklyn Cole
Cody Keener
Kate Daffern
Linna Fredstrom
Linna Fredstrom
Paris Nottingham
Russell Cloon

Aaron Lewis

Andrea Wiglesworth

Caroline Clark
Chad Uhl

Cinthia Ebertz
Cinthia Ebertz
Courtney Wheeler
Devyn Hayes
Jake Carter
Maranda Ballou
Mariah Seifert
Mariah Seifert

Miranda McCullough

Peter Swanson

2012

Editorial Cartoon
Cutline Writing

Yearbook Layout

Yearbook Theme & Graphics

Yearbook Copy Writing

Yearbook Theme & Graphics

Student Life Photo
News Page Design
Yearbook Layout
Feature Writing
Editorial Cartoon
Photo lllustration
Editing

Academics Photography
Photo lllustration
Sports Photography
News Writing

Editorial Cartoon
Advertising
Infographics
Infographics

News Sports Writing
Theme Development &
Theme Development &
Advertising

Theme Development &
Cutline Writing
Yearbook Layout
News Page Design
Editorial Cartoon
Infographics

News Sports Writing
Sports Photography
Student Life Photography
Headline Writing
Editorial Writing



Master Roster

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

Bonner Springs High School
Bonner Springs High School
Bonner Springs High School
Bonner Springs High School
Bonner Springs High School
Bonner Springs High School
Bonner Springs High School
Bonner Springs High School
Bonner Springs High School
Bonner Springs High School
Bonner Springs High School
Bonner Springs High School
Buhler High School

Buhler High School

Buhler High School

Buhler High School

Buhler High School

Buhler High School

Buhler High School

Buhler High School

Buhler High School

Buhler High School

Buhler High School

Buhler High School
Chanute High School
Chanute High School
Chanute High School
Chanute High School
Chanute High School
Chanute High School
Chanute High School
Chanute High School
Chanute High School
Chanute High School
Chanute High School
Chanute High School

4039
4040
4040
4041
4042
4043
4044
4044
4045
4046
4046

4047T
4053
4054
4055

4060T
4055
4061t
4056
4061t
4057
4058
4059
4060T
4067
4068
4069
4070
4071
4072
4073
4073
4074
4075
4076
4077

Peter Swanson

Samantha Ricci-Weller

Samantha Ricci-Weller

Sasha Bingaman
Shelby Mata
Sierra Seacat
Sydney Shepherd
Sydney Shepherd
Taylor Coleman
Tessa Newberry
Tessa Newberry
Tessa Newberry
Amy Butler
Brandy Allen
Brittany Allen
Brittany Allen
Brittany Allen
Caleb Stewart
Caleb Stewart
Courtney Carlton
Crystelle Corrie
Kevin Newton
Lyndsey Goertzen
Olivia Garcia
Amy Roecker
Chandler Boone
Emily Lair

Jack Martin
Jessie Pringle
Katie Lair

Katie Martin
Katie Martin
Katy Batten
Madison Wendt
Megan Reeves

Morgan Hudson

2012

Headline Writing

Academics Photography
Photo lllustration

Academics Photography
News Writing

News Writing

Feature Writing

News Page Design
Yearbook Layout

Photo lllustration

Student Life Photography
Theme Development &
Student Life Photo
Advertising

Infographics

Yearbook Theme & Graphics
Yearbook Copy Writing
Yearbook Theme & Graphics
Yearbook Sports Writing
Yearbook Theme & Graphics
Sports Photo

Academics Photo

Yearbook Sports Writing
Yearbook Theme & Graphics
Yearbook Layout

Advertising

Photo lllustration

Headline Writing

Editorial Writing

News Page Design
Yearbook Sports Writing
Newspaper Sports Writing
Cutline Writing

Headline Writing

News Writing

News Page Design



Master Roster

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

Chanute High School
Chanute High School
Chanute High School
Chanute High School
Chanute High School
Chanute High School
Chanute High School
Chanute High School
Chanute High School
Chanute High School
Chanute High School
Chanute High School
Chapman High School
Chapman High School
Chapman High School
Chapman High School
Chapman High School
Chapman High School
Chapman High School
Chapman High School
Chapman High School
Chapman High School
Chapman High School
Chapman High School
Chapman High School
Chapman High School
Chapman High School
Chapman High School
Chapman High School
Circle High School
Circle High School
Circle High School
Circle High School
Circle High School
Circle High School
Circle High School

4078
4079
4080
4080
4081
4082
4083
4084
4085
4086
4087
4087
4093
4093
4093
4093
4094
4094
4095
4096
4097
4098
4098
4099
4099
4100
4101
4102
4103
4109
4110
4111

41197
4112
4113

41197

Morgan Olson
Payton Tallent
Rachel Tucker
Rachel Tucker
Regan Aylward
Sebastian Fairchild
Storme Jones
Tara Guinotte
Tara Haight
Taylor McMillan
Torry Busby
Torry Busby

Alex Cunningham
Alex Cunningham
Alex Cunningham
Alex Cunningham
Bailey Hurford
Bailey Hurford
Brianna Hall
Faith Decker
Jacob Langlois
Lori McGarvey
Lori McGarvey
Megan Hurford
Megan Hurford
Megan Watson
Morgan Beemer
Rebecca Rudolf
Siiri Ratio

Alexis Ellison
Brett Courtney
Emily Valentine
Hayley Booth
Jessica Wright
Johs Bouee

Katelyn Blaylock

2012

Editorial Cartoon
Yearbook Sports Writing
Advertising

Infographics

Sports Photo

Newspaper Sports Writing
Photo lllustration

News Writing

Sports Photo

Yearbook Copy Writing
Infographics

Student Life Photo

News Writing

News Page Design
Sports Photo

Student Life Photo

Photo lllustration
Yearbook Layout
Yearbook Copy Writing
Editorial Cartoon

Cutline Writing
Infographics

News Page Design
Infographics

Yearbook Layout
Yearbook Sports Writing
Newspaper Sports Writing
Feature Writing

News Writing

Yearbook Theme & Graphics
Yearbook Sports Writing
Headline Writing
Yearbook Theme & Graphics
Yearbook Layout
Infographics

Yearbook Theme & Graphics



Master Roster

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

Circle High School
Circle High School
Circle High School
Circle High School
Circle High School
Circle High School
DeSoto High School
DeSoto High School
DeSoto High School
DeSoto High School
DeSoto High School
DeSoto High School
DeSoto High School
DeSoto High School
DeSoto High School
El Dorado High School
El Dorado High School
El Dorado High School
El Dorado High School
El Dorado High School
El Dorado High School
Girard High School
Girard High School
Girard High School
Girard High School
Girard High School
Girard High School
Girard High School
Girard High School
Girard High School
Girard High School
Hiawatha High School
Hiawatha High School
Hiawatha High School
Hiawatha High School
Hiawatha High School

4114
4115
4116
4117
4118
4118
4125
4126
4126
4127
4127
4128
4129
4129
4130
4136
4137
4138
4139
4140
4141
4147
4147
4147
4148
4149
4149
4150
4151
4152
4153
4159
4160
4161
4162
4163

Katie Ashenfelter
Kayla Monk
Logan Sommers
Rachel Higgins
Sydney Breault
Sydney Breault
Ben Patton

Cara Brashears
Cara Brashears
Cheyenne England
Cheyenne England
Lauren Darter
Robby Satterwhite
Robby Satterwhite
Sophia Templin
Allison Chastain-Venditti
Erin Hildreth
Ethan Spivey
Mayle Garcia
Sabrina Merrick
Sally Rowell
Alexis Thomason
Alexis Thomason
Alexis Thomason
Ashley Barry
Danielle Gull
Danielle Gull
Jordan Davied
Mandy Simons
Melanie Frisbee
Rachel Rawlings
Aaron Abeita
Jessica Herlinger
Krista Sudbeck
Megan Vega
Shelby Brown

2012

Infographics

Sports Photo
Advertising

Photo lllustration

Photo lllustration
Cutline Writing

Editorial Cartoon

Editing

Yearbook Sports Writing
Photo lllustration

Sports Photography
News Page Design
Editorial Writing

News Writing

News Page Design
Cutline Writing

Editorial Writing
Yearbook Sports Writing
Student Life Photo
Feature Writing

News Writing

Yearbook Sports Writing
Editing

Yearbook Layout

News Writing

Cutline Writing

Feature Writing
Yearbook Sports Writing
Cutline Writing

Editing

Editorial Cartoon
Cutline Writing
Yearbook Copy Writing
Yearbook Copy Writing
Cutline Writing

Feature Writing



Master Roster

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

Holton High School

Holton High School

Holton High School

Holton High School

Holton High School

Holton High School

Holton High School

Holton High School

Holton High School

Holton High School

Holton High School

Holton High School

Holton High School

Holton High School

Holton High School

Holton High School

Holton High School

Holton High School

Holton High School

Holton High School

Holton High School

Holton High School

lola High School

lola High School

lola High School

lola High School

lola High School

lola High School

lola High School

lola High School

lola High School

Jefferson West High School
Jefferson West High School
Jefferson West High School
Jefferson West High School
Jefferson West High School

4169
4170
4171
4172
4172
4173
4174
4175
4176
4177
4178
4178
4179
4179
4180
4181
4182
4183
4184
4184
4185
4186

4195T
4192
4192
4193

4195T
4194
4194
4194
4194
4201
4202
4203
4204
4205

Ashley Cook
Cassie Holt
Christa Hill
Connor Strader
Connor Strader

Dalton Beightel

Danica Haverkamp

Emily Zwonitzer
Haley Jacobs
Kelcie Matousek
Kenny Zawlacki
Kenny Zawlacki
Keri Tanking
Keri Tanking
Kylie Miller
Nicole Darveaux
Nicole Kathrens
Samantha Riley
Shannon Sides
Shannon Sides
Victoria Harshaw
Zach Porter
Anna Hunt
Hayden Wolf
Hayden Wolf
Jordan Garcia
Michaela French
Riana Dolenz
Riana Dolenz
Riana Dolenz
Riana Dolenz
Crystal Chambers
Grady Middendorf
Jared Burton
Jenna Blad

Jessica Pearson

2012

Yearbook Copy Writing
Photo lllustration

Sports Photo

Cutline Writing

Feature Writing

Advertising

News Page Design

Photo lllustration

Headline Writing

Yearbook Theme & Graphics
Editing

Headline Writing

Editing

Editorial Writing

Feature Writing

Infographics

Cutline Writing

Yearbook Theme & Graphics
Academics Photo

News Writing

Infographics

Yearbook Sports Writing
Yearbook Theme & Graphics
Student Life Photo

Yearbook Theme & Graphics
Yearbook Copy Writing
Yearbook Theme & Graphics
Yearbook Layout
Infographics

Sports Photo

Student Life Photo

Editorial Writing

News Sports Writing
Yearbook Sports Writing
Cutline Writing

Feature Writing



Master Roster

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

Jefferson West High School
Jefferson West High School
Jefferson West High School
Jefferson West High School
Jefferson West High School
Jefferson West High School
Louisburg High School
Louisburg High School
Louisburg High School
Louisburg High School
Louisburg High School
Louisburg High School
Louisburg High School
Louisburg High School
Louisburg High School
Louisburg High School
Louisburg High School
Louisburg High School
Louisburg High School
Louisburg High School
McPherson High School
McPherson High School
McPherson High School
McPherson High School
McPherson High School
McPherson High School
McPherson High School
McPherson High School
McPherson High School
McPherson High School
Nickerson High School
Nickerson High School
Nickerson High School
Ottawa High School
Ottawa High School
Ottawa High School

4205
4206
4207
4207
4208
4209
4215
4216
4217
4218
4218
4219
4219
4220
4221
4222
4223
4223
4224
4224
4230
4231
4232
4233
4233
4233
4233
4234
4235
4236
4242
4243
4243
4249
4250
4250

Jessica Pearson
Kevin Moluf
Nicole Feyh
Nicole Feyh
Tabatha Bell
Whitney Gibson
Abigail Bair
Caitlyn McSweeney
Christina Davey
Connor Philgreen
Connor Philgreen
Emma DeWitt
Emma DeWitt
Jaden Scott
Karen Cardwell
Kaylee Smith
Maggie Perkins
Maggie Perkins
Matthew Parodi
Matthew Parodi
Abby Steiner
Allie Cullen
Gunnar Hein
Jeni Arbuckle
Jeni Arbuckle
Jeni Arbuckle
Jeni Arbuckle
Jonathan Rogers
Kassidy Glazner
Max Pyle

Kryssi Westmoland
Nicole Bolte
Nicole Bolte
Cydney Lewis
Danon Taylor

Danon Taylor

2012

News Writing

Advertising

Editorial Writing

News Writing

Yearbook Copy Writing
Advertising

Feature Writing
Newspaper Sports Writing
Student Life Photo
Academics Photo
Infographics

Sports Photo

Yearbook Copy Writing
Editorial Writing
Newspaper Sports Writing
News Writing

Photo lllustration

Student Life Photo
Headline Writing

News Writing

News Writing

Yearbook Copy Writing
Newspaper Sports Writing
Infographics

Yearbook Copy Writing
Yearbook Layout

Feature Writing
Newspaper Sports Writing
Editorial Writing

Sports Photo

Cutline Writing

Yearbook Sports Writing
News Writing

Yearbook Sports Writing
Feature Writing

News Page Design



Master Roster

4A  Ottawa High School
4A  Ottawa High School
4A  Ottawa High School
4A  Ottawa High School
4A  Ottawa High School
4A  Ottawa High School
4A  Ottawa High School
4A  Ottawa High School
4A  Ottawa High School
4A  Ottawa High School
4A  Paola High School
4A  Paola High School
4A  Paola High School
4A  Paola High School
4A  Paola High School
4A  Paola High School
4A  Paola High School
4A  Piper High School
4A  Piper High School
4A  Piper High School
4A  Piper High School
4A  Piper High School
4A  Piper High School
4A  Piper High School
4A  Piper High School
4A  Piper High School
4A  Piper High School
4A  Piper High School
4A  Piper High School
4A  Piper High School
4A  Piper High School
4A  Piper High School
4A  Piper High School
4A  Piper High School
4A  Piper High School
4A  Piper High School

4255T
4250
4250
4251
4251
4251
4252
4253
4255T
4254
4260
4260
4261
4262
4263
4264
4265
4266
4266
4267
4268
4268
4269
4269
4270
4278T
4271
4272
4273
4273
4273
4273
4274
4275
4276
4279t

Danon Taylor
Danon Taylor
Danon Taylor
Jaime Birzer
Jaime Birzer
Jaime Birzer

Logan Butler

Michael DeLosSantos
Tabitha McPheron
Tabitha McPheron

Caleb Hecker
Caleb Hecker
Jacinda Dent
Jenna Ratzlaff
Lexie Loya
Marissa Bergman
Rosalyn Lucas
Alyssa Sullivan
Alyssa Sullivan
Blake Martin
Brooke Grable
Brooke Grable
Caitlin Armstrong
Caitlin Armstrong
Darrian Burgess
Emily Orel

Emily Orel
Hannah Lehman
Kelsey Schriver
Kelsey Schriver
Kelsey Schriver
Kelsey Schriver
Krystin Castle

Laura Clement

Lauren Papageorgiou

McKenzie Moore

2012

Theme Development &
Yearbook Copy Writing
Yearbook Layout
Editing

Editorial Writing

News Page Design
Yearbook Copy Writing
Sports Photography
Theme Development &
Yearbook Layout

News Sports Writing
Yearbook Sports Writing
Academics Photography
Editorial Cartoon
Student Life Photography
Academics Photography
Editing

Editing

Headline Writing
Student Life Photography
Advertising

News Sports Writing
Editorial Cartoon
Yearbook Layout
Yearbook Sports Writing
Theme Development &
Yearbook Copy Writing
Editorial Cartoon
Advertising

Infographics

Photo lllustration

Sports Photography
Student Life Photography
Headline Writing
Feature Writing

Theme Development &



Master Roster

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

Piper High School
Piper High School
Piper High School
Pittsburg High School
Pittsburg High School
Pittsburg High School
Pittsburg High School
Pittsburg High School
Pittsburg High School
Pittsburg High School
Pittsburg High School
Pittsburg High School
Pittsburg High School
Pittsburg High School
Pittsburg High School
Pittsburg High School
Pratt High School
Pratt High School
Pratt High School
Pratt High School
Pratt High School
Pratt High School
Pratt High School
Pratt High School
Pratt High School
Pratt High School
Rose Hill High School
Rose Hill High School
Rose Hill High School
Rose Hill High School
Rose Hill High School
Rose Hill High School
Rose Hill High School
Rose Hill High School
Rose Hill High School
Rose Hill High School

4279t
4278T
4277
4285
4286
4286
4287
4288
4289
4290
4291
4292
4293
4294
4295
4295
4301
4301
4302
4303
4304
4305
4306
4306
4307
4308
4314
4314
4315
4315
4315
4316
4317
4317
4318
4319

Myrissa Ranch
Sally Studyvin
Sara Ferguson
Bethanne Elliott
Brandon Smith
Brandon Smith
Caitlin Conrad
Hayden Parks
Infinity Butcher
Jessica Curlee
Katie Phalen
Logan Rink
Malory White
Reagan Rink
Ryan Taylor
Ryan Taylor
Abby Black
Abby Black
Daniel Buehler
Emily Stryker
vy McAnarney
Justin Gridley
Payton Hoeme
Payton Hoeme
Sam Eastes
Whitney Tilley
Alysha Phillips
Alysha Phillips
Caylee Sprague
Caylee Sprague
Caylee Sprague
Chandler Boese
Katie Gilbert
Katie Gilbert
Moriel McPherson

Paige Johnston

2012

Theme Development &
Theme Development &
Yearbook Sports Writing
Feature Writing
Academics Photo
Student Life Photo
Advertising

Editorial Writing
Yearbook Copy Writing
Academics Photo

News Writing

Editorial Writing

Feature Writing
Yearbook Copy Writing
Headline Writing
Newspaper Sports Writing
Advertising

Infographics

Editorial Cartoon
Academics Photo
Student Life Photo
Headline Writing

Editing

Editorial Writing

News Page Design
Academics Photo
Infographics

Editorial Cartoon
Feature Writing

News Page Design
Newspaper Sports Writing
Cutline Writing

Editorial Writing

Editing

Headline Writing
Yearbook Theme & Graphics



Master Roster

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

Rose Hill High School
Rose Hill High School
Smoky Valley High School
Smoky Valley High School
Smoky Valley High School
Smoky Valley High School
Smoky Valley High School
Smoky Valley High School
Smoky Valley High School
Smoky Valley High School
Smoky Valley High School
Smoky Valley High School
Smoky Valley High School
Smoky Valley High School
Smoky Valley High School
Smoky Valley High School
Spring Hill High School
Wichita Collegiate School

Wichita Collegiate School

4319
4320
4326
4335T
4326
4327
4327
4327
4335T
4328
4329
4330
4331
4332
4333
4334
4341
4347
4348

Paige Johnston
Sammi Meikle
Breanne Krinhop
Breanne Krinhop
Breanne Krinhop
Emily Writer
Emily Writer
Emily Writer
Emily Writer
Emma Anderson
Hayley Morrical
Jessica Van Ranken
Katie Kisor

Sam Reed
Taryn Scott
Telea Peterson
Samantha Goble
Joey O’Hara
Wynn Hukle

2012

Advertising

Photo lllustration

Newspaper Sports Writing
Yearbook Theme & Graphics
Yearbook Sports Writing
Feature Writing

Newspaper Sports Writing
Student Life Photo

Yearbook Theme & Graphics
Headline Writing

Yearbook Theme & Graphics
Editorial Writing

News Page Design

Photo lllustration

Yearbook Sports Writing
Headline Writing

Sports Photography

Editorial Cartoon

Editorial Writing



